%I

WHITE WINES BOTTLE
Robert Mondavi Private 2022 88
Selection Chardonnay, Napa

Valley, USA

"F" de Fournier Sauvignon Blanc, 2023 85

Loire Valley, France

RED WINES BOTTLE

"F" de Fournier Pinot Noir, 2024 88
Loire Valley, France

Robert Mondavi Private Selection 2023 92
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Napa Valley, USA

Torbreck Woodcutter's Shiraz, 2023 115
Barossa Valley, Australia




//...

\ ‘\\\“

w/

wf/]/[a"

'i/'l //

COCKTAILS

Pandan Blossom 25
Gin, Homemade Pandan Syrup, Lemon Juice, Lychee Liqueur

Nutty Lime Fizz 25
Vodka, Homemade Kaffir Lime Syrup, Frangelico, Lime Juice

Golden Hour 25

Mango-Infused Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Peach, Lemon Juice

Blue Mist 25
Gin, Dry Vermouth, Luxardo Maraschino

Coconut Drift 25
Bourbon, Coconut Oil

Eden Garden 25
Gin, Chamomile

Gin & Grapes 25
Gin, Riesling, Sauvignon Blanc

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Mojito
Fresh Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Sugar, Rum, Soda Water

Margarita
Tequila, Lime Juice, Orange Liqueur

Old Fashioned
Whiskey, Sugar, Angostura Bitters

Manhattan
Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters

Daiquiri
White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

Negroni
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

Singapore Sling
Gin, Cointreau, Cherry Liqueur, Lime, Pineapple, Bénédictine, Angostura Bitters

MOCKTAILS

Classic English Breakfast O=
Tahitian Lime

Not So, Classic Earl Grey Q¢
Vanilla Syrup, Fresh Mint Leaves

Atelier’s Limau Kasturi

Triple Peach
Triple Peach, Cranberry, Fresh Lime Juice, Soda &

Rosy Cheeks
Cold Brew Moroccan Mint Tea, Rose Syrup, Creamer, Fresh Milk C)E

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

25

11

11

12

12

12



WINES BY THE GLASS

BUBBLES
Soligo Prosecco Brut DOC, Treviso, Italy NV

Pommery Brut Royal Champagne, France NV

ROSE WINE

Livazur Rosé, Cote d’Azur, France 2022

WHITE WINES
Pikes Hills & Valleys Riesling, Clare Valley, Australia

Lawson’s Dry Hills Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough,
New Zealand

Amisfield Pinot Gris, Central Otago, New Zealand

Domaine Les Cheneviéres Macon-Villages Chardonnay,
Burgundy, France

RED WINES
Altos Las Hormigas Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Plantagenet Lion’s Circle Shiraz, Great Southern,
Western Australia

Rocca delle Macie Chianti Riserva, Tuscany, Italy
Merelo Merlot, Colchagua Valley, Chile

Chateau Maucoil, Cotes-du-Rhéne Villages, Rhéne,
France

Tar & Roses Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula, Australia

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.

NV

NV

NV

2023

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2021

2019

2021

2023

GLASS

19

30

23

21

21

27

29

23

23

25

25

27

30



PROSECCO, CHAMPAGNE & ROSE WINES

BUBBLES

Soligo Prosecco Brut DOC, Treviso, Italy
Bottega Prosecco Millesimato Brut, Veneto, Italy
Pommery Brut Royal Champagne, France

Taittinger, Brut Réserve, Reims, Champagne, France

ROSE WINES

Livazur Rosé, Cote d’Azur, France

Gerard Bertrand, Cotes Des Roses, Languedoc, France
Majella Melody, Coonawarra, South Australia

Il Borro Rose Del Borro IGT, Tuscany, Italy

Capannelle Rosato Toscana IGT, Tuscany, Italy

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.

NV

NV

NV

NV

2022

2023

2021

2020

2014

BOTTLE

72

75

146

188

BOTTLE

80

89

98

99

105



WHITE WINES

WHITE WINES

Sauvignon Blanc
Lawson’s Dry Hills Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

UBY No. 3, Cotes de Gascogne, France

Catalina Sounds, Marlborough, New Zealand

Pinot Grigio
Ruffino, Lumina IGT, Tuscany, Italy

St. Michele Appiano Pinot Grigio, Alto Adidge, Italy

Amisfield, Central Otago, New Zealand

Riesling
Pikes Hills & Valleys Riesling, Clare Valley, Australia

Chardonnay
Sileni Estate, Cellar Selection, Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Georges Duboeuf, Viré-Clessé, Burgundy, France

Domaine Joseph Faiveley, Bourgogne, France

Louis Jadot Chablis, Burgundy, France

Torres, Sons de Prades, Vinyes de Milmanda, Conca de Barbera,
Catalunya, Spain

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand

Orin Swift Mannequin, Napa Valley, California, U.S.A

Other Whites
Paul Mas Claude Val IGP Pays d’Oc, Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Les Centenaires La Bergerie Blanc AOC, Costieres de Nimes, France

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.

2021

2023

2022

2023

2024

2023

2023

2019

2021

2021

2023

2018

2023

2019

2021

2020

BOTTLE

80

85

95

88

102

105

92

92

98

114

115

118

125

178

99

129



RED WINES

RED WINES

Pinot Noir
Robert Mondavi Private Selection, Napa Valley, USA

Tar & Roses Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula, Australia

Rimapere, Marlborough, New Zealand

Merlot
Villa Maria, Earth Garden, Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Odfjell Armador Merlot, Maipo Valley, Chile
Cannonball, California, USA

Merelo Merlot, Colchagua Valley, Chile

Malbec

Altos, Las Hormigas, Mendoza, Argentina

Susana Balboa Crios Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Shiraz
Mitolo Jester, Mclaren Vale, Australia

Synonymous, Barossa Valley, Australia

Kaesler Reach for the Sky, Barossa Valley, South Australia

Other Reds
Carpineto Chianti Classico DOCG, Tuscany, Italy

Chateau Loumelat Rough, Bourdeaux, France
Rocca delle Macie Chianti Riserva, Tuscany, Italy

Chateau Maucoil, Cotes-du-Rhéne Villages, Rhéne,
France

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.

2022

2023

2022

2021

2022

2019

2019

2021

2022

2021

2018

2018

2022

2022

2021

2021

BOTTLE

102

120

128

80

90

92

98

90

96

92

95

120

98

98

98

105



Barton Gin, London

Brass Lion Singapore Dry, Singapore
Suntory Roku, Japan

Brass Lion Pahit Pink, Singapore
Hendricks’s, Scotland

Monkey 47 Dry, Germany

No.3 London Dry, London

The Botanist Islay Dry, Scotland
Brass Lion Butterfly Pea, Singapore
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz, Australia
Fords London Dry, London

Seekers Mekong Dry, Cambodia

Tanqueray London Dry, London

Absolut Blue, Sweden
Grey Goose Original, France

Belvedere Pure, Poland

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cuba
Phraya Elements, Thailand
Camikara 3 Years, India
Camikara 8 Years, India

Rhum St Beach Au, Guadeloupe

GIN

VODKA

RUM

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.

16
18
18
18
20
20
20
20
20
20
22
22
22

16
16
18

16
16
21
23
24



AGAVE

Tequila is distilled from fermented juices deriving from the hearts of the blue agave plant. The
liquor gets its name from a small town of tequila located in the state of Jalisco, where production
started more than 400 years ago.

Blanco - Un-aged or aged less than 2 months
Reposado - Aged a minimum of 2 months but less than a year in oak

Anejo - Aged a minimum of a year but less than 3 years in oak

TEQUILA - MEXICO GLASS
Jose Cuervo Gold 16
Espolon Blanco 18
Patron Silver 20
Herradura Blanco 20
Patron Reposado 23
Herradura Reposado 23
Patron Anejo 26
Herradura Anejo 26
Clase Azul Reposado 38
BOURBON & WHISKEY — USA GLASS
Jim Beam, Kentucky 16
Maker’s Mark, Kentucky 18
Buffalo Trace, Kentucky 18
Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7, Tennessee 19
Wild Turkey Rye, Kentucky 20
Old Forester Single Barrel, Kentucky 20
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel Select, Tennessee 20
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky 20
Michter’'s Small Batch Bourbon, Kentucky 22

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.



WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Black Label, Blended Scotch, Scotland

Nikka From the Barrel, Japanese Whisky, Japan

John Jameson, Irish Whiskey, Ireland

Thomson Two Tone, Blended Whisky, New Zealand

Monkey Shoulder, Blended Scotch, Scotland

Chivas Regal 12 Year Old, Blended Scotch, Scotland

Naked Malt, Blended Malt Scotch, Scotland

Laphroaig 10 Year Old, Single Malt Scotch, Islay

Auchentoshan Three Wood, Lowland Single Malt Scotch, Scotland

Michter's US*1, American Whiskey, USA

Balvenie DoubleWood 12 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland
BenRiach The Twelve, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland

Kujira Ryukyu Inari, Japanese Whisky, Japan

Thomson Manuka Smoke Full Noise, Australian Whisky, Australia

BenRiach The Smoky Twelve, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland

GlenDronach 12 Year Old, Highland Single Malt Scotch, Scotland

Glenfiddich 15 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland

Lagavulin 16 Year Old, Islay Single Malt Scotch, Scotland

Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve, Japanese Whisky, Japan

Highland Park 15 Year Old, Island Single Malt Scotch, Scotland

Glenfiddich 18 Year OId, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland

The Macallan A Night On Earth, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland

Hibiki Harmony, Japanese Whisky, Japan

Kujira Ryukyu 10 Year Old, Japanese Whisky, Japan

The Macallan Double Cask 12 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland
The Macallan Double Cask 15 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland
Indri Trini Single Malt, Indonesian Whisky, Indonesia

Glenfiddich 21 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland

The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland
Kujira Ryukyu 15 Year Old, Japanese Whisky, Japan

Highland Park 18 Year Old, Island Single Malt Scotch, Scotland

The Macallan Double Cask 18 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland
Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Blended Scotch Whisky, Scotland

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.

GLASS
18
18
18
18
19
20
20
21
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
26
26
26
26
28
29
30
30
30
30
32
32
32
33
36
37
42
47



COGNAC

Hennessy V.S.0.P, France
Rémy Martin V.S.0.P, France

LIQUEUR

Jagermeister, Germany
Malibu, Barbados

GRAPPA

Cocchi Grappa Bianca, Asti, Italy

PORT WINE

Taylor's Fine Tawny, Portugal

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.

GLASS
20
20

GLASS
15

16

GLASS
18

GLASS
16



BEER

Tiger, Singapore, 320ml
Conora. Mexico, 320ml
Heineken, Holland, 320ml

Guinness Stout, Ireland, 320ml

SINGAPORE CRAFT BEER

Brewlander XPA, Singapore, 330ml

Brewlander Love, Singapore, 330ml|

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.

14
14
15
19

16
16



SOFT DRINKS

Coke = 10
Coke Zero O@%

Sprite L

Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale @%

THIRST QUENCHERS

Fresh Thai Coconut (9% 19
Fresh Orange Juice Q%

Fresh Green Apple Juice (D%

WATER

Blupura Still (free-flow per guest)
Blupura Sparkling (free-flow per guest)

PREMIUM WATER

Acqua Panna, 750ml 14

San Pellegrino, 750mi 14

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.



COFFEE

22 Martin is a locally roasted, seasonal blend that achieves its iconic, chocolatey profile by
combining the freshest coffees from the growing regions of South America with harvests from
India.

Origins: Brazil Santo Antonio, Sao Paulo & India Veer Attikan.

As a brand with an enduring commitment to sustainability, this ethically sourced coffee blend
celebrates the real relationships and human impact from bean to cup; from the farmers and millers
to the baristas and drinkers.

COMMON MAN COFFEE

Espresso @ 8
Macchiato @+ 9
Americano @¢ 9
Flat White / Latte / Cappucino Q% 10
Mocha @+ 10
Hot Chocolate @+ 10

Choice of Alternative Milk (Oat, Soy, Almond, Low Fat Milk)

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.



TEA

TWG TEA'S COLLECTION

TWG Tea offers an exclusive collection of over 1,000 premium teas from the world’s finest

estates. Sourced directly from renowned gardens, TWG Tea crafts bespoke blends and limited

editions, ensuring exceptional quality, freshness, and consistency with every harvest.

Chamomile
Soft and soothing, these rare chamomile flowers boast a rich honey aroma and
yield a golden, theine-free cup.

Earl Grey
A legendary grand classic, this fragrant black tea is richly infused with the
finest TWG Tea Bergamot.

English Breakfast Tea
A strong British blend of black teas, dark in colour and rich in aroma. Perfect alone
or with a dash of milk.

Grand Jasmine Tea
An outstanding green tea blended with superior TWG jasmine blossoms. The
infusion is delicate and refined and gives an enveloping floral aroma.

Moroccan Mint Tea
A great favourite, this fine green tea is perfectly blended with suave and strong
Sahara mint. A timeless classic.

Oolong Prestige
A superior TWG blue tea which boasts an aromatic flowery fragrance and a
complex and lightly astringent infusion.

Royal Darjeeling
The king of Indian teas, this first flush boasts a remarkable aroma of red berries,
with a round and vibrant taste.

Sencha
This fine TWG green tea boasts a subtle yet invigorating taste, and is ideal during
or after a meal, as it is rich in Vitamin C and contains little theine.

Vanilla Bourbon Tea

A red tea from South Africa with a rich vanilla, this theine-free blend can be served
warm or iced at any time of the day and is perfect for children as well.

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11



Savor every sip;
life is a collection
of moments
worth toasting!

are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.



