

# WINE *of the month*



## WHITE WINES

BOTTLE

Robert Mondavi Private Selection Chardonnay, Napa Valley, USA	2022	88
"F" de Fournier Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France	2023	85

## RED WINES

BOTTLE

"F" de Fournier Pinot Noir, Loire Valley, France	2024	88
Robert Mondavi Private Selection Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, USA	2023	92
Torbreck Woodcutter's Shiraz, Barossa Valley, Australia	2023	115



# *Inspired* CONCOCTIONS



## COCKTAILS

<b>Pandan Blossom</b>	25
Gin, Homemade Pandan Syrup, Lemon Juice, Lychee Liqueur	
<b>Nutty Lime Fizz</b>	25
Vodka, Homemade Kaffir Lime Syrup, Frangelico, Lime Juice	
<b>Golden Hour</b>	25
Mango-Infused Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Peach, Lemon Juice	
<b>Blue Mist</b>	25
Gin, Dry Vermouth, Luxardo Maraschino	
<b>Coconut Drift</b>	25
Bourbon, Coconut Oil	
<b>Eden Garden</b>	25
Gin, Chamomile	
<b>Gin &amp; Grapes</b>	25
Gin, Riesling, Sauvignon Blanc	

## CLASSIC COCKTAILS

<b>Mojito</b>	22
Fresh Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Sugar, Rum, Soda Water	
<b>Margarita</b>	22
Tequila, Lime Juice, Orange Liqueur	
<b>Old Fashioned</b>	22
Whiskey, Sugar, Angostura Bitters	
<b>Manhattan</b>	22
Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitters	
<b>Daiquiri</b>	22
White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar	
<b>Whiskey Sour</b>	22
Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup	
<b>Negroni</b>	22
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari	
<b>Cosmopolitan</b>	22
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice	
<b>Singapore Sling</b>	25
Gin, Cointreau, Cherry Liqueur, Lime, Pineapple, Bénédictine, Angostura Bitters	

## MOCKTAILS

<b>Classic English Breakfast</b>	11
Tahitian Lime	
<b>Not So, Classic Earl Grey</b>	11
Vanilla Syrup, Fresh Mint Leaves	
<b>Atelier's Limau Kasturi</b>	12
Homemade Limau Kasturi Cordial, Cane Sugar, Lime Juice, Soda	
<b>Triple Peach</b>	12
Triple Peach, Cranberry, Fresh Lime Juice, Soda	
<b>Rosy Cheeks</b>	12
Cold Brew Moroccan Mint Tea, Rose Syrup, Creamer, Fresh Milk	

## WINES BY THE GLASS

BUBBLES		GLASS
<b>Soligo Prosecco Brut DOC, Treviso, Italy</b>	NV	19
<b>Pommery Brut Royal Champagne, France</b>	NV	30
ROSÉ WINE		
<b>Livazur Rosé, Côte d'Azur, France</b>	NV	23
WHITE WINES		
<b>Pikes Hills &amp; Valleys Riesling, Clare Valley, Australia</b>	2023	21
<b>Lawson's Dry Hills Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand</b>	2024	21
<b>Amisfield Pinot Gris, Central Otago, New Zealand</b>	2023	27
<b>Domaine Les Chenevières Mâcon-Villages Chardonnay, Burgundy, France</b>	2022	29
RED WINES		
<b>Altos Las Hormigas Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina</b>	2021	23
<b>Plantagenet Lion's Circle Shiraz, Great Southern, Western Australia</b>	2020	23
<b>Rocca delle Macie Chianti Riserva, Tuscany, Italy</b>	2021	25
<b>Merelo Merlot, Colchagua Valley, Chile</b>	2019	25
<b>Château Maucoil, Côtes-du-Rhône Villages, Rhône, France</b>	2021	27
<b>Tar &amp; Roses Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula, Australia</b>	2023	30

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.

## PROSECCO, CHAMPAGNE & ROSÉ WINES

BUBBLES		BOTTLE
<b>Soligo Prosecco Brut DOC, Treviso, Italy</b>	NV	72
<b>Bottega Prosecco Millesimato Brut, Veneto, Italy</b>	NV	75
<b>Pommery Brut Royal Champagne, France</b>	NV	146
<b>Taittinger, Brut Réserve, Reims, Champagne, France</b>	NV	188
ROSÉ WINES		BOTTLE
<b>Livazur Rosé, Côte d'Azur, France</b>	2022	80
<b>Gerard Bertrand, Cotes Des Roses, Languedoc, France</b>	2023	89
<b>Majella Melody, Coonawarra, South Australia</b>	2021	98
<b>Il Borro Rose Del Borro IGT, Tuscany, Italy</b>	2020	99
<b>Capannelle Rosato Toscana IGT, Tuscany, Italy</b>	2014	105

## WHITE WINES

WHITE WINES	BOTTLE
<b>Sauvignon Blanc</b>	
Lawson's Dry Hills Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand	2021 80
UBY No. 3, Côtes de Gascogne, France	2023 85
Catalina Sounds, Marlborough, New Zealand	2022 95
<b>Pinot Grigio</b>	
Ruffino, Lumina IGT, Tuscany, Italy	2023 88
St. Michele Appiano Pinot Grigio, Alto Adidge, Italy	2024 102
Amisfield, Central Otago, New Zealand	2023 105
<b>Riesling</b>	
Pikes Hills & Valleys Riesling, Clare Valley, Australia	2023 92
<b>Chardonnay</b>	
Sileni Estate, Cellar Selection, Hawke's Bay, New Zealand	2019 92
Georges Duboeuf, Viré-Clessé, Burgundy, France	2021 98
Domaine Joseph Faiveley, Bourgogne, France	2021 114
Louis Jadot Chablis, Burgundy, France	2023 115
Torres, Sons de Prades, Vinyes de Milmanda, Conca de Barberà, Catalunya, Spain	2018 118
Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand	2023 125
Orin Swift Mannequin, Napa Valley, California, U.S.A	2019 178
<b>Other Whites</b>	
Paul Mas Claude Val IGP Pays d'Oc, Languedoc-Roussillon, France	2021 99
Les Centenaires La Bergerie Blanc AOC, Costieres de Nimes, France	2020 129

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.

## RED WINES

RED WINES	BOTTLE
<b>Pinot Noir</b>	
Robert Mondavi Private Selection, Napa Valley, USA	2022 102
Tar & Roses Pinot Noir, Mornington Peninsula, Australia	2023 120
Rimapere, Marlborough, New Zealand	2022 128
<b>Merlot</b>	
Villa Maria, Earth Garden, Hawke's Bay, New Zealand	2021 80
Odfjell Armador Merlot, Maipo Valley, Chile	2022 90
Cannonball, California, USA	2019 92
Merelo Merlot, Colchagua Valley, Chile	2019 98
<b>Malbec</b>	
Altos, Las Hormigas, Mendoza, Argentina	2021 90
Susana Balboa Crios Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	2022 96
<b>Shiraz</b>	
Mitolo Jester, McLaren Vale, Australia	2021 92
Synonymous, Barossa Valley, Australia	2018 95
Kaesler Reach for the Sky, Barossa Valley, South Australia	2018 120
<b>Other Reds</b>	
Carpinetto Chianti Classico DOCG, Tuscany, Italy	2022 98
Chateau Loumelat Rough, Bourdeaux, France	2022 98
Rocca delle Macie Chianti Riserva, Tuscany, Italy	2021 98
Château Maucoil, Côtes-du-Rhône Villages, Rhône, France	2021 105

## GIN

Barton Gin, London	16
Brass Lion Singapore Dry, Singapore	18
Suntory Roku, Japan	18
Brass Lion Pahit Pink, Singapore	18
Hendrick's, Scotland	20
Monkey 47 Dry, Germany	20
No.3 London Dry, London	20
The Botanist Islay Dry, Scotland	20
Brass Lion Butterfly Pea, Singapore	20
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz, Australia	20
Fords London Dry, London	22
Seekers Mekong Dry, Cambodia	22
Tanqueray London Dry, London	22

## VODKA

Absolut Blue, Sweden	16
Grey Goose Original, France	16
Belvedere Pure, Poland	18

## RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Cuba	16
Phraya Elements, Thailand	16
Camikara 3 Years, India	21
Camikara 8 Years, India	23
Rhum St Beach Au, Guadeloupe	24

## AGAVE

Tequila is distilled from fermented juices deriving from the hearts of the blue agave plant. The liquor gets its name from a small town of tequila located in the state of Jalisco, where production started more than 400 years ago.

**Blanco** - Un-aged or aged less than 2 months

**Reposado** - Aged a minimum of 2 months but less than a year in oak

**Anejo** - Aged a minimum of a year but less than 3 years in oak

### TEQUILA - MEXICO

	GLASS
Jose Cuervo Gold	16
Espolon Blanco	18
Patron Silver	20
Herradura Blanco	20
Patron Reposado	23
Herradura Reposado	23
Patron Anejo	26
Herradura Anejo	26
Clase Azul Reposado	38

### BOURBON & WHISKEY — USA

	GLASS
Jim Beam, Kentucky	16
Maker's Mark, Kentucky	18
Buffalo Trace, Kentucky	18
Jack Daniel's Old No. 7, Tennessee	19
Wild Turkey Rye, Kentucky	20
Old Forester Single Barrel, Kentucky	20
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Select, Tennessee	20
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky	20
Michter's Small Batch Bourbon, Kentucky	22

# WHISKEY

GLASS

Johnnie Walker Black Label, Blended Scotch, Scotland	18
Nikka From the Barrel, Japanese Whisky, Japan	18
John Jameson, Irish Whiskey, Ireland	18
Thomson Two Tone, Blended Whisky, New Zealand	18
Monkey Shoulder, Blended Scotch, Scotland	19
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old, Blended Scotch, Scotland	20
Naked Malt, Blended Malt Scotch, Scotland	20
Laphroaig 10 Year Old, Single Malt Scotch, Islay	21
Auchentoshan Three Wood, Lowland Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	22
Michter's US*1, American Whiskey, USA	22
Balvenie DoubleWood 12 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	23
BenRiach The Twelve, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	23
Kujira Ryukyu Inari, Japanese Whisky, Japan	23
Thomson Manuka Smoke Full Noise, Australian Whisky, Australia	23
BenRiach The Smoky Twelve, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	24
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	24
GlenDronach 12 Year Old, Highland Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	26
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	26
Lagavulin 16 Year Old, Islay Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	26
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve, Japanese Whisky, Japan	26
Highland Park 15 Year Old, Island Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	28
Glenfiddich 18 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	29
The Macallan A Night On Earth, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	30
Hibiki Harmony, Japanese Whisky, Japan	30
Kujira Ryukyu 10 Year Old, Japanese Whisky, Japan	30
The Macallan Double Cask 12 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	30
The Macallan Double Cask 15 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	32
Indri Trini Single Malt, Indonesian Whisky, Indonesia	32
Glenfiddich 21 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	32
The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	33
Kujira Ryukyu 15 Year Old, Japanese Whisky, Japan	36
Highland Park 18 Year Old, Island Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	37
The Macallan Double Cask 18 Year Old, Speyside Single Malt Scotch, Scotland	42
Johnnie Walker Blue Label, Blended Scotch Whisky, Scotland	47

Prices are subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing goods & services tax.

## COGNAC

	GLASS
Hennessy V.S.O.P, France	20
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P, France	20

## LIQUEUR

	GLASS
Jägermeister, Germany	15
Malibu, Barbados	16

## GRAPPA

	GLASS
Cocchi Grappa Bianca, Asti, Italy	18

## PORT WINE

	GLASS
Taylor's Fine Tawny, Portugal	16

## BEER

Tiger, Singapore, 320ml	14
Conora. Mexico, 320ml	14
Heineken, Holland, 320ml	15
Guinness Stout, Ireland, 320ml	19

### SINGAPORE CRAFT BEER

Brewlander XPA, Singapore, 330ml	16
Brewlander Love, Singapore, 330ml	16

## SOFT DRINKS

Coke		10
Coke Zero		
Sprite		
Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale		
Franklin & Sons Tonic Water		

## THIRST QUENCHERS

Fresh Thai Coconut		12
Fresh Orange Juice		
Fresh Green Apple Juice		

## WATER

Blupura Still (free-flow per guest)	3
Blupura Sparkling (free-flow per guest)	3

### PREMIUM WATER

Acqua Panna, 750ml	14
San Pellegrino, 750ml	14

# COFFEE

22 Martin is a locally roasted, seasonal blend that achieves its iconic, chocolatey profile by combining the freshest coffees from the growing regions of South America with harvests from India.

Origins: Brazil Santo Antonio, Sao Paulo & India Veer Attikan.

As a brand with an enduring commitment to sustainability, this ethically sourced coffee blend celebrates the real relationships and human impact from bean to cup; from the farmers and millers to the baristas and drinkers.

## COMMON MAN COFFEE

Espresso	 0%	8
Macchiato	 1%	9
Americano	 0%	9
Flat White / Latte / Cappuccino	 0%	10
Mocha	 4%	10
Hot Chocolate	 4%	10

Choice of Alternative Milk (Oat, Soy, Almond, Low Fat Milk)

# TEA

## TWG TEA'S COLLECTION

TWG Tea offers an exclusive collection of over 1,000 premium teas from the world's finest estates. Sourced directly from renowned gardens, TWG Tea crafts bespoke blends and limited editions, ensuring exceptional quality, freshness, and consistency with every harvest.

<b>Chamomile</b>	11
Soft and soothing, these rare chamomile flowers boast a rich honey aroma and yield a golden, theine-free cup.	
<b>Earl Grey</b>	11
A legendary grand classic, this fragrant black tea is richly infused with the finest TWG Tea Bergamot.	
<b>English Breakfast Tea</b>	11
A strong British blend of black teas, dark in colour and rich in aroma. Perfect alone or with a dash of milk.	
<b>Grand Jasmine Tea</b>	11
An outstanding green tea blended with superior TWG jasmine blossoms. The infusion is delicate and refined and gives an enveloping floral aroma.	
<b>Moroccan Mint Tea</b>	11
A great favourite, this fine green tea is perfectly blended with suave and strong Sahara mint. A timeless classic.	
<b>Oolong Prestige</b>	11
A superior TWG blue tea which boasts an aromatic flowery fragrance and a complex and lightly astringent infusion.	
<b>Royal Darjeeling</b>	11
The king of Indian teas, this first flush boasts a remarkable aroma of red berries, with a round and vibrant taste.	
<b>Sencha</b>	11
This fine TWG green tea boasts a subtle yet invigorating taste, and is ideal during or after a meal, as it is rich in Vitamin C and contains little theine.	
<b>Vanilla Bourbon Tea</b>	11
A red tea from South Africa with a rich vanilla, this theine-free blend can be served warm or iced at any time of the day and is perfect for children as well.	

*Savor every sip;  
life is a collection  
of moments  
worth toasting!*